



## TABULATION OF BIDS

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CLINTON  
WATER BOOSTER STATION & MILLAR PUMP  
STATION PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT, PRINCE  
DREWRY PARK PATHWAY AND OTHER  
MISCELLANEOUS PAVING IMPROVEMENTS  
AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0269 AND 0242-0328

DATE: 1/26/2023  
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.  
51301 Schoenherr Road  
Shelby Township, MI 48315

### BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Best Asphalt, Inc.	\$ 395,166.00
2	All Star Power Excavation, LLC	\$ 431,257.00
3	Jacklyn Contracting, LLC	\$ 595,747.50 *

\* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER

**TABULATION OF BIDS**



CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CLINTON  
 WATER BOOSTER STATION & MILLAR PUMP  
 STATION PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT, PRINCE  
 DREWRY PARK PATHWAY AND OTHER  
 MISCELLANEOUS PAVING IMPROVEMENTS  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0269 AND 0242-0328

Best Asphalt, Inc.  
 6334 N Beverly Plaza  
 Romulus, MI 48174

All Star Power Excavation, LLC  
 833 North Brys Drive  
 Grosse Pointe Woods, MI 48236

Jacklyn Contracting, LLC  
 P O Box 149  
 Dryden, MI 48428

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_ Reimbursed Permit Fees	7,000	Dir	1.00	7,000.00	1.00	7,000.00	1.00	7,000.00
2.	Mobilization, Max \$25,000	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
3.	Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	2	Ea	200.00	400.00	475.00	950.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
4.	Dr Structure, Rem	2	Ea	200.00	400.00	400.00	800.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
5.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	27	Ft	20.00	540.00	25.00	675.00	50.00	1,350.00 *
6.	Curb, Rem	243	Ft	5.00	1,215.00	10.00	2,430.00	10.00	2,430.00
7.	_ Fence, Remove, Salvage and Reinstall	60	Ft	120.00	7,200.00	100.00	6,000.00	30.00	1,800.00
8.	_ Earthwork, Site (17825 18 Mile Road)	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
9.	_ Earthwork, Site (18601 Millar Road)	1	LS	7,000.00	7,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
10.	Ditch Cleanout	1	Sta	1,000.00	500.00	1,400.00	700.00	4,000.00	2,000.00
11.	_ Excavation, Earth, Modified	70	Cyd	40.00	2,800.00	25.00	1,750.00	60.00	4,200.00
12.	_ Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified	90	Cyd	80.00	7,200.00	65.00	5,850.00	60.00	5,400.00
13.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	9	Ea	100.00	900.00	125.00	1,125.00	200.00	1,800.00
14.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Sediment Trap	1	Ea	200.00	200.00	100.00	100.00	200.00	200.00
15.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	3,425	Ft	2.00	6,850.00	2.40	8,220.00	2.00	6,850.00
16.	Project Cleanup	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
17.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	286	Syd	14.00	4,004.00	18.00	5,148.00	25.00	7,150.00
18.	Aggregate Base, 9 inch	1,010	Syd	21.00	21,210.00	21.00	21,210.00	20.00	20,200.00
19.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	1,680	Syd	22.00	36,960.00	24.00	40,320.00	27.00	45,360.00
20.	_ Limestone Surface, Cse 2 inch	1,400	Syd	13.00	18,200.00	25.00	35,000.00	20.00	28,000.00
21.	Aggregate Surface Cse, 10 inch	175	Syd	22.00	3,850.00	24.00	4,200.00	30.00	5,250.00
22.	Geotextile, Separator	3,151	Syd	1.00	3,151.00	3.00	9,453.00	2.50	7,877.50
23.	Culv End Sect, Metal, 12 inch	2	Ea	120.00	240.00	550.00	1,100.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
24.	Culv, Cl A, CSP, 12 inch	90	Ft	42.00	3,780.00	45.00	4,050.00	50.00	4,500.00

**TABULATION OF BIDS**



CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CLINTON  
 WATER BOOSTER STATION & MILLAR PUMP  
 STATION PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT, PRINCE  
 DREWRY PARK PATHWAY AND OTHER  
 MISCELLANEOUS PAVING IMPROVEMENTS  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0269 AND 0242-0328

Best Asphalt, Inc.  
 6334 N Beverly Plaza  
 Romulus, MI 48174

All Star Power Excavation, LLC  
 833 North Brys Drive  
 Grosse Pointe Woods, MI 48236

Jacklyn Contracting, LLC  
 P O Box 149  
 Dryden, MI 48428

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
25.	_ Culv End Sect, Steel, 8 inch	2	Ea	120.00	240.00	250.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00
26.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det A	13	Ft	60.00	780.00	80.00	1,040.00	200.00	2,600.00
27.	_ Sewer, PVC, Sch 80, 8 inch, Tr Det A	100	Ft	42.00	4,200.00	60.00	6,000.00	50.00	5,000.00
28.	_ Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	1	Ea	300.00	300.00	600.00	600.00	200.00	200.00
29.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	3	Ea	450.00	1,350.00	900.00	2,700.00	500.00	1,500.00
30.	Dr Structure Cover, Type D	1	Ea	850.00	850.00	875.00	875.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
31.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	1	Ea	2,100.00	2,100.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
32.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	2	Ft	450.00	900.00	300.00	600.00	250.00	500.00
33.	Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	1	Ea	350.00	350.00	400.00	400.00	250.00	250.00
34.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	1	Ea	450.00	450.00	750.00	750.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
35.	_ Sanitary Manhole Cover, Clinton Township	3	Ea	750.00	2,250.00	900.00	2,700.00	750.00	2,250.00
36.	_ Storm Outlet Control Structure	1	Ea	14,000.00	14,000.00	12,900.00	12,900.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
37.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	120	Ft	30.00	3,600.00	16.00	1,920.00	40.00	4,800.00
38.	Cold Milling HMA Surface	250	Syd	22.00	5,500.00	28.00	7,000.00	20.00	5,000.00
39.	HMA Surface, Rem	1,082	Syd	5.50	5,951.00	8.00	8,656.00	10.00	10,820.00
40.	HMA, 13A	125	Ton	225.00	28,125.00	171.00	21,375.00	275.00	34,375.00
41.	HMA, 4EML	125	Ton	230.00	28,750.00	167.00	20,875.00	275.00	34,375.00
42.	HMA, 5EML	25	Ton	235.00	5,875.00	202.00	5,050.00	500.00	12,500.00
43.	_ Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 8 inch, Modified	32	Syd	110.00	3,520.00	110.00	3,520.00	200.00	6,400.00
44.	_ Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 6 inch, Modified	254	Syd	100.00	25,400.00	90.00	22,860.00	140.00	35,560.00
45.	_ Curb and Gutter, Conc, 4 inch Mountable	260	Ft	38.50	10,010.00	35.00	9,100.00	50.00	13,000.00
46.	_ Shared Use Path, Grading (Gravel Path)	1,230	Ft	17.00	20,910.00	25.00	30,750.00	25.00	30,750.00
47.	_ Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
48.	Riprap, Plain	15	Syd	55.00	825.00	99.00	1,485.00	200.00	3,000.00

**TABULATION OF BIDS**



CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CLINTON

WATER BOOSTER STATION & MILLAR PUMP  
 STATION PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT, PRINCE  
 DREWRY PARK PATHWAY AND OTHER  
 MISCELLANEOUS PAVING IMPROVEMENTS  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0269 AND 0242-0328

Best Asphalt, Inc.  
 6334 N Beverly Plaza  
 Romulus, MI 48174

All Star Power Excavation, LLC  
 833 North Brys Drive  
 Grosse Pointe Woods, MI 48236

Jacklyn Contracting, LLC  
 P O Box 149  
 Dryden, MI 48428

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Best Asphalt, Inc.		All Star Power Excavation, LLC		Jacklyn Contracting, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
49.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	50	Unit	135.00	6,750.00	75.00	3,750.00	60.00	3,000.00
50.	_ Turf Establishment, Performance (Prince Drewry Park Pathway Improvements)	1,500	Syd	8.50	12,750.00	7.00	10,500.00	5.00	7,500.00
51.	_ Bioretention Area Earthwork	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
52.	_ Bioretention Area Landscaping, Special	1	LS	27,500.00	27,500.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
53.	_ Turf Establishment (Booster Station)	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
54.	_ Turf Establishment (Millar Pump Station)	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
55.	_ Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 1	1	Ea	450.00	450.00	750.00	750.00	500.00	500.00
56.	_ Gate Well Cover, Clinton Twp	1	Ea	400.00	400.00	650.00	650.00	500.00	500.00
57.	_ Flexamat Spillways	60	Sft	33.00	1,980.00	22.00	1,320.00	2,000.00	120,000.00
58.	_ Permanent Pavement Markings	1	LS	500.00	500.00	450.00	450.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
59.	_Audio Visual Record of the Construction Influence Area	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>395,166.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>431,257.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>595,747.50 *</b>

\* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER